

16

MACT 1138/24

PRIYANKA Vs. VIKRAM

30.05.2025

Present : Ld. counsel for petitioner

Sh. Paritosh Garg, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2 alongwith
R1 & R2.

Sh. V K Gupta, Ld. counsel for Insurance Company.

Let court notice be issued to petitioner through IO for
23.08.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
30.05.2025