

27.11.2025

Present: Sh. Joginder Singh, Ld. Proxy counsel for petitioner
alongwith husband of petitioner in person.

Sh. Raj Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2.

Sh. V. K. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R3/insurance company.

At request, list for entire PE on 12.12.2025.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
27.11.2025