

51 M A C T 1138-24
PRIYANKA Vs. VIKRAM

29.05.2026

Present: Sh. Joginder, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Petitioner through VC.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. Dalip, Ld. counsel for Insurance Company.

Matter is at the stage of PE, however petitioner submits that she is stuck in traffic jam, therefore, adjourned.

List for PE on **20.08.2026**.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
29.05.2026